JIS symbol
Direct acting 2-port solenoid valve, single unit
General purpose
AB41-W Series
 NC (Open when energized)
 Port size: Rc1/4 to Rc1/2
Item
Port size Orifice size

47
AB41-W Series
How to order
Notes for Items C  to H
Notes for Item I
Other options
 NC (normally closed)
How to order
F
Rated voltageI
A  Port size	 : Rc1/4
B  Orifice size	 : ø3
C  Body/sealant combination : �Body - stainless steel, sealant - fluoro rubber
D  Coil housing	 : Open frame with round terminal box
E  to G 	 : None
H  Warranty period	 : 3 years after delivery
I  Rated voltage	 : �100 VAC 50/60 Hz, 110 VAC 60 Hz
Model: AB41
AB41-02-3-E3EWG-AC100V
[Example of model No. 1]
With surge suppressorG
For Items D  to I  , the combinations indicated with codes are available.
However, E  to G If an option for Item is not required, this item should be left blank.
D  Coil housing E F  Other options G I  Rated voltage
Description
Mo
un
tin
g p
lat
e Cable gland
W
ith
 s
ur
ge
su
pp
re
ss
or
Description
(marine cable gland)
A-15a A-15b A-15c
3E Open
Frame type
With round terminal box� (G1/2) B D E F S 100 VAC, 200 VAC3L Round terminal box with lamp�(G1/2)
Refer to the following cautions for Items C  to I .
Body sealant
Material
combination
C
Orifice sizeB
Port sizeA
Model No.
AB41
AB41
Low pressure
Large flow
rateCode
Port size
02 Rc1/4
03 Rc3/8
04 Rc1/2
Orifice size
1 ø1.5
2 ø2
3 ø3
4 ø3.5
5 ø4
6 ø5
7 ø7
8 ø10
Body / Sealant combination
Body Seal Remarks
D Stainless
steel
Nitrile rubber *5 air/water/low vacuum/kerosene/oil

51
AG41-W Series
How to order
Notes for Item I
Orifice sizeB
C Body sealant
Material combination
I Rated voltage
Model No.
How to order
A Port size
Code Description
Port size
02 Rc1/4
03 Rc3/8
Orifice size
TOP BODY
1 ø2.0 ø2.0
2 ø2.3 ø2.3
Body/sealant combination
Body Seal Remarks
D Stainless
steel
Nitrile rubber� *5 air/water/low vacuum/kerosene/oil
E Fluoro rubber� *5 air/water/low vacuum/kerosene/oil
  to
Refer to the following table for details on the coil
housing, other options, voltage, etc.
Warranty period
W 1 year after delivery
WG 3 years after delivery  *3, *4 (with inspection certificate, inspection
guidelines, traceability system diagram)
A
B
C
H
D I
[Example of model No.]
Model: AG41
A  Port size	 : Rc3/8
B  Orifice size	 : TOP-ø2.3, BODY-ø2.3
C  Body/sealant combination
: �Body - stainless steel, sealant - fluoro rubber
D  Coil housing: Open frame with round terminal box
E  to G 	 : None
H  Warranty period	 : 3 years after delivery
I   Rated voltage	 : 100 VAC 50/60Hz, 110 VAC 60Hz
AG41-03-2-E3EWG-AC100V
G With surge suppressor
E Mounting
plate H Warranty
period
D Coil housing
F Other options
3E AC100VWSDBD202AG41
For Item D  to I  , the combinations indicated with codes are available.
Note that if options for Items E  to G  are not required, it should be blank.
D  Coil housing E F  Other options G I  Rated voltage
Description
Mo
un
tin
g p
lat
e Cable gland
W
ith
 s
ur
ge
su
pp
re
ss
or
Description
(marine cable gland)
A-15a A-15b A-15c
3E Open
Frame type